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Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH

und Uster (SVPU)

www.kzsv.ch > Bezirke

Herbstschiessen 2024

5. Oktober 2024 in Volketswil

Rangliste 50 m Pistole

Name
Létscher
Uhr
Rohner
Brunner
Schneider
Blnter
Hug
Widmer
Wittwer
Schmid
Haldimann
Mihlemann
Maurer
Maurer
Baur
Schulthess
Sallenbach

Vorname
Beatrice
Martin
Jacqueline
Herbert
Felix
Werner
Walter
Werner
Ernst
Paul
Anton
Kurt
Sylvia
Urs
Markus
Ruedi
Walter

5. 10. 2024 Ruedi Schulthess

Jg Ort

1962 Wila

1952 Hittnau
1960 Bauma
1960 Maur

1949 Gutenswil
1952 Uster

1949 Fehraltorf
1951 Russikon
1959 Ilinau

1951 Fehraltorf
1941 Ménchaltorf
1950 Uetikon am See
1964 Hittnau
1965 Hittnau
1956 Elgg

1945 Gutenswil
1946 Maur

Res.
95
91
91
88
85
85
82
80
79
78
76
76
75
73
70
61
43



